Positive
Intensity

Mass Spectrum

100

90-

80-

70-

60-

50-

40-

30-

20-274.25

10

Ll
\

722.75

300

Sample Information
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Injection Volume :
Sample Name::
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Interface :ESI
Nebulizing Gas Flow :1.5L/min
CDL Temp :250°C
Block Temp :200°C
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